
Eucharistic Ministers Schedule for JULY 2024 

PLEASE SIGN IN WHEN YOU ARRIVE AT CHURCH AND LET FR. OR DEACON KNOW YOU ARE THERE 

  4 PM SATURDAY   8 AM SUNDAY 10 AM SUNDAY 
 
7/6 

HOST 
Left 
Main 
Rt 

 
Linda Brown 
Deacon Tim 
Mary Failla* 

 
7/7 

HOST 
Left 
Main 
Rt 

 
Anne Blatz 
Deacon Tim 
Bill Gruber* 

 
Bill Clarke 
Deacon Tim 
Rich Scalone* 

CUP 
Left  
L Main 
R Main 
Right 

 
Peggy Hartnett 
Pat Huber 
Kevin Kayda 
Noreen Rollins 

CUP 
Left  
L Main 
R Main 
Right 

 
Susan Moore 
Joe Zarreke 
Diane Zarreke 
Arrigo Carotti 

 
Mary Jo Hatoway 
George Treanor 
Suzanne Treanor 
Roseann Smith 

 
7/13 
 

HOST 
Left 
Main 
Rt 

 
George Dietz 
Jackie Banta* 
Peggy Hartnett 

 
7/14 

HOST 
Left 
Main 
Rt 

 
Susan Moore 
Terry Carotti* 
Laury DiMarco 

 
Tom Ciborski 
Dave Marks* 
Teddi Tomsic 

CUP 
Left  
L Main 
R Main 
Right 

 
Mary Failla 
Linda Brown 
Kathleen Smyers 
Noreen Rollins 

CUP 
Left  
L Main 
R Main 
Right 

 
Lois Pestritto 
Arrigo Carotti 
Bill Gruber 
Bobby Veit 

 
Bill Clarke 
Mary Ann Marks 
Virginia Askew 
Jim Tomsic 

 
7/20 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

HOST 
Left 
Main 
Rt 

 
Kathleen Smyers* 
Deacon Tim 
Kevin Kayda 

 
7/21 

HOST 
Left 
Main 
Rt 

 
Diane Zarreke* 
Deacon Tim 
Bobby Veit 

 
Mary Ann Marks* 
Deacon Tim 
Lorraine Girardin 

CUP 
Left  
L Main 
R Main 
Right 

 
George Dietz 
Jackie Banta 
Doreen Bennett 
Linda Brown 

CUP 
Left  
L Main 
R Main 
Right 

 
Joe Zarreke 
Susan Moore 
Anne Blatz 
Richard Stenzel 

 
Dave Marks 
Mary Wilson 
John Wilson 
Betty Burnett 

 
7/27 

HOST 
Left 
Main 
Rt 

 
Pat Huber 
Mary Jean Castro* 
Noreen Rollins 

 
7/28 

HOST 
Left 
Main 
Rt 

 
Arrigo Carotti 
Joe Zarreke* 
Lois  Pestritto 

 
Virginia Askew* 
Deacon Tim 
Pat Moody 



CUP 
Left  
L Main 
R Main 
Right 

 
Jackie Banta 
Peggy Hartnett 
George Dietz  
Doreen Bennett 

CUP 
Left  
L Main 
R Main 
Right 

 
Terry Carotti 
Diane Zarreke 
Laury DiMarco 
Richard Stenzel 

 
Rich Scalone 
Angelina Montoy 
Tom Ciborski 
Lorraine Girardin 

 
EM with a * after their name is setting up. All EMs scheduled should help with cleanup after mass. 

USE THE HAND SANITIZER BEFORE AND AFTER YOU HAVE RECEIVED COMMUNION 

        IF YOU ARE NOT ABLE TO SERVE FOR YOUR MASS, PLEASE FIND AN EM TO FILL IN FOR YOU  

**VISITING PRIEST SCHEDULED – PLEASE CHECK ALTAR SET UP & HOST PREFERENCES W/ VISTING PRIEST  

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


